
California Department of Veterans Affairs (CalVet) 
Contacts for Procurements and Contracts as of May 4, 2016 

 
Location Services Goods Information Technology 
Barstow Veterans Home,  
100 East Veterans Parkway, 
Barstow, CA 92311 

Bob Ross 
bob.ross@calvet.ca.gov  
760-252-6275  

Bob Ross 
bob.ross@calvet.ca.gov  
760-252-6275 

See contact below. 

Chula Vista Veterans Home,  
700 East Naples Court,  
Chula Vista, CA 91911 

Jacquelyn Bond 
jacquelyn.bond@calvet.ca.gov  
619-482-6028 

Krystal Hall 
krystal.hall@calvet.ca.gov  
619-205-1416 

See contact below. 

CalVet Headquarters,  
1227 O Street,  
Sacramento, CA 95814 

Gloria Anderson,                     
CalVet  SB/DVBE Advocate                      
gloria.anderson@calvet.ca.gov   
916-651-3045  

Rajbir Kaur (Daisy) 
rajbir.kaur@calvet.ca.gov   
916-653-2557 
 

For distribution of supplier 
information to CalVet IT 
procurement staff, please 
contact Gloria Anderson. 

Fresno Veterans Home 
2811 West California Avenue 
Fresno, CA 93706 

Marile Colindres 
marile.colindres@calvet.ca.gov  
559-493-4234  

Ray Sena 
ray.sena@calvet.ca.gov   
559-493-4220 

See contact above. 

Lancaster Veterans Home,  
45221 30th St. West,  
Lancaster, CA 93536 

Gary Shain, 
gary.shain@calvet.ca.gov  
661-974-8142 

Maria-Teresa Ongsing 
mariateresa.ongsing@calvet.ca.g
ov  
661-974-8158 

See contact above. 

Redding Veterans Home 
3400 Knighton Road 
Redding, CA 96002 

Cindy Craddock 
cindy.craddock@calVet.ca.gov  
530-224-2823 

Heather Hart 
heather.hart@calvet.ca.gov  
530-224-3808 

See contact above. 

Ventura Veterans Home, 
10900 Telephone Rd., 
Ventura, CA 93004 

Janice Young 
janice.young@calvet.ca.gov       
805-659-7518 

Donna Worth 
donna.worth@calvet.ca.gov   
805-659-7503 

See contact above. 

West Los Angeles Veterans 
Home 
11500 Nimitz Avenue, 
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

Joseph Deas 
joseph.deas@calvet.ca.gov               
424-832-8241 

 Joseph Deas 
joseph.deas@calvet.ca.gov               
424-832-8241 

See contact above. 

 
Yountville Veterans Home 
109 California Dr. 
Yountville, CA 94599 

Sylvia Gamboa 
sylvia.gamboa@calvet.ca.gov      
707-944-4929 

Cheryl Sheppard 
cheryl.sheppard@calvet.ca.gov  
707-944-4891 
 

See contact above. 
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